
SdA Nuoto UISP BO

Campionati Provinciali UISP BO 2025 - ESA e
Sono Pronto 4 RAG

PROGRAMMA GARE
50 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

19 TADDEI VIRGINIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

18 PASSINI CHANEL 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

17 MARZOUK CHABI YARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'58"00

16 PIANAZZI MAYA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'43"00

15 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'42"09

14 PELUSO BEATRICE ELISA 2013 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EA2 00'42"00

13 CALCARA GINEVRA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'41"00

12 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 00'41"00

11 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'39"40

10 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'37"30

9 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'37"01

8 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'36"50

7 VECCHIO NEPITA NOEMI 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 00'36"06

6 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'36"06

5 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'35"00

4 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'33"73

3 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'33"00

2 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'32"10

1 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'30"00

50 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI
16 AFRODITI GIANLUCA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'42"00

15 AFRODITI MATTIA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'42"00

14 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'39"00

13 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 00'37"00

12 FACCIORUSSO DARIO 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EA2 00'36"00

11 DI LEONARDO GIACOMO 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EA2 00'36"00

10 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 00'35"90

9 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 00'34"00

8 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 00'34"00

7 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'33"37

6 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 00'32"70

5 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 00'32"60

4 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 00'31"50

3 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 00'31"00

2 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'30"30

1 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 00'28"90

200 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
10 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 S.T.

9 CANÈ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'33"00

8 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 02'33"00

7 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'33"00

6 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 02'30"00

5 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 02'20"00

4 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 02'20"00

3 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'18"00

2 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 02'17"00

1 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'12"00

200 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI
12 MONTI RICCARDO 2010 SPORT 2000 R1 S.T.

11 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 02'35"00

10 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 02'30"00

9 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 02'26"40

8 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 02'25"00

7 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 02'25"00

6 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 02'24"50
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PROGRAMMA GARE5 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 02'18"78

4 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 02'17"00

3 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 02'14"00

2 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'10"00

1 ROSSI MATTIA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'08"00

400 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
7 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 S.T.

6 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 05'55"76

5 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 05'43"60

4 DI TARANTO ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 05'42"25

3 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 05'25"00

2 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 05'20"00

1 BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 04'51"62

400 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI
4 BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 05'10"00

3 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 05'08"00

2 NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 05'03"00

1 BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 05'00"00

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
20 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 S.T.

19 ZANNONI RACHELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 S.T.

18 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'40"94

17 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'37"73

16 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'32"17

15 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'31"86

14 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 01'30"00

13 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'27"00

12 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'26"72

11 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'25"60

10 RAIMO MIREA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'25"17

9 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'22"50

8 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'22"00

7 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'20"00

6 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'18"00

5 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'18"00

4 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'18"00

3 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'17"17

2 GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'17"00

1 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 01'10"41

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI
24 AFRODITI GIANLUCA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

23 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 S.T.

22 AFRODITI MATTIA 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

21 RUS DANIEL ALESSIO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'28"00

20 CROCI ALESSIO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'26"60

19 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'26"00

18 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'26"00

17 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'23"00

16 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'21"00

15 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 01'20"00

14 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 01'20"00

13 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'18"00

12 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'16"00

11 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'15"00

10 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'14"55

9 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'12"10
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PROGRAMMA GARE8 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'12"00

7 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'11"20

6 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'10"20

5 ROSSI MATTIA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'10"00

4 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'08"00

3 VESCO ENEA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'05"00

2 MONTERVINO DAVIDE VINCENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'03"38

1 OREFICE LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'03"00

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
28 PASSINI CHANEL 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

27 ZOJA ADELE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'49"92

26 BETTONI SARA 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'45"00

25 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'43"40

24 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'33"54

23 MOLINARI ANNA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'32"69

22 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'31"00

21 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'30"94

20 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'30"00

19 CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R2 01'30"00

18 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'29"40

17 BERTI LAURA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'28"42

16 CORREALE OLIVIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'27"00

15 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'25"08

14 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'25"00

13 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'24"86

12 PAU MARTINA RITA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'23"30

11 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'23"09

10 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'21"32

9 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'20"00

8 TESTA ARIANNA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'20"00

7 CIACCIARELLI ANASTASIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'18"66

6 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'17"00

5 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'14"50

4 BELLETTI VITTORIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'14"00

3 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'14"00

2 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 01'11"00

1 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'10"40

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI
31 CAGNINO GABRIELE 2009 APD MARCONI 93 R2 S.T.

30 IZZO NICOLO' 2009 APD MARCONI 93 R2 S.T.

29 ORBU AUGUSTIN 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'50"68

28 SISTI FEDERICO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'40"20

27 CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 01'35"60

26 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'33"00

25 PIRRONE RICCARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 01'33"00

24 PIZZIRANI FILIPPO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'31"00

23 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'27"00

22 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'25"20

21 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'25"11

20 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'25"08

19 VECCHI MATTEO NOAH 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'24"70

18 SBROCCHI MATTEO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 01'24"00

17 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'21"60

16 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'20"56

15 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'20"00

14 PICCININI TOMMASO 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R14 01'20"00

13 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'19"00

12 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'18"00

11 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'17"40
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PROGRAMMA GARE10 BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'16"00

9 NADALINI CRISTIAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'15"60

8 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'14"00

7 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 01'11"63

6 MONTANARI LORENZO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'11"20

5 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R14 01'10"00

4 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'09"70

3 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'04"30

2 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 00'59"20

1 TAJEDDINE RAYAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 00'59"00

100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
25 TADDEI VIRGINIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 S.T.

24 PIANAZZI MAYA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 01'57"00

23 VECCHIO NEPITA NOEMI 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'52"00

22 CALCARA GINEVRA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'50"00

21 BERGAMINI EMMA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'49"80

20 RIGHI ANITA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'49"08

19 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 01'47"50

18 RINALDI BEATRICE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'43"93

17 PATELLI SARA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'39"20

16 SCUDERI BIANCA HELMIINA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'39"00

15 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'37"38

14 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'36"20

13 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'32"90

12 VISIGALLI VALENTINA 2013 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'31"00

11 ALUSHAJ ALESSIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'30"24

10 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'30"00

9 MARCHESI MIA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'29"90

8 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'28"07

7 DI TARANTO ANNA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'26"01

6 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'25"80

5 CANÈ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'25"00

4 DISTEFANO MIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'25"00

3 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'22"90

2 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'19"70

1 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'16"00

100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI
26 SANTOBUONO VINCENZO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 S.T.

25 IOTTI DAVIDE 2011 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R14 01'50"00

24 BENEVENTO TOMMASO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'45"00

23 JUC FEDERICO 2010 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'42"00

22 RONCARATI ALESSANDRO 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO R14 01'40"49

21 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'35"40

20 RICCI JOEL 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'35"20

19 DUBBINI LEONARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'33"06

18 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'32"89

17 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'30"53

16 FERRARI ALESSANDRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'30"05

15 VENTURA FILIPPO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'28"20

14 CACCIATO MATTIA 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 01'28"00

13 BOURHIM SOUFYANE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'27"20

12 BUGLIANI ANDREA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'26"16

11 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'20"50

10 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'20"00

9 FABBRI MARCO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'20"00

8 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 01'20"00

7 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'19"85

6 GABALDO DAVIDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'19"50

5 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'19"00
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PROGRAMMA GARE4 BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'15"50

3 VESCO ENEA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'12"50

2 BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'09"00

1 SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'07"80

100 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
26 MATIS MADDALENA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'89"60

25 ZOJA ADELE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'42"36

24 PAGLIANI LISA 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'30"00

23 BETTONI SARA 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'30"00

22 PELUSO BEATRICE ELISA 2013 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EA2 01'28"00

21 MODONESI CAMILLA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 01'25"00

20 TAVOLAZZI PENELOPE 2014 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'24"10

19 SAMSON GIULIA 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'23"81

18 FAVA AGNESE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 01'23"06

17 STAMATIE AISSA MARIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'19"00

16 FENU MARTINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'18"70

15 GARCIA SANCHES VALERY 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 01'18"00

14 PAULOS MSLY 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 01'18"00

13 VITA MARIA 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'18"00

12 SINIBALDI EMMA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'18"00

11 GHERMANDI CATERINA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'16"45

10 FABBRI MARTINA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'15"01

9 CIMILLUCA VIRGINIA 2011 APD MARCONI 93 R2 01'15"00

8 URBANI SOFIA 2014 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'13"00

7 VENTURI SAMYA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'13"00

6 D'ANDRIA OLIVIA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'10"20

5 SABATTINI VIOLA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'07"80

4 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 01'05"07

3 BARTOLUMUCCI EMMA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 01'02"50

2 SANDOLI SIMONA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'01"30

1 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'01"00

100 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI
37 SISTI FEDERICO 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'34"80

36 ORBU AUGUSTIN 2013 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA1 01'28"50

35 RONCARATI ALESSANDRO 2011 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO R14 01'27"61

34 IOTTI DAVIDE 2011 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R14 01'25"00

33 FACCIORUSSO DARIO 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EA2 01'25"00

32 RANDIGHIERI NICOLA 2010 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'22"00

31 RANDIGHIERI NICOLA 2010 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'22"00

30 BERTOLIN FILIPPO 2011 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R14 01'20"00

29 BERTOLIN FILIPPO 2011 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R14 01'20"00

28 JUC FEDERICO 2010 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA R1 01'18"00

27 DI LEONARDO GIACOMO 2012 ASD SWEET TEAM MODENA EA2 01'18"00

26 PIRRONE RICCARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 01'17"00

25 VACCARI LORENZO 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 01'16"50

24 GIRONI GABRIELE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'15"00

23 MONTI RICCARDO 2010 SPORT 2000 R1 01'14"00

22 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 01'13"00

21 CULTRARO LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'12"00

20 CHIUSOLI EDOARDO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'11"20

19 PASQUALINI ANDREA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'10"00

18 DI VICO SALVATORE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'09"00

17 FRANCIA STEFANO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'08"08

16 ZANDI SAMUELE 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'07"90

15 BENEDETTI MARCO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 01'07"00

14 FILIPPI SIMONE 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA2 01'07"00

13 PARMIGGIANI LEONARDO 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 01'06"00

12 ANTONACCIO CHRISTIAN 2012 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO EA2 01'05"90

11 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 01'05"19
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PROGRAMMA GARE10 TORELLA MATTIA 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'03"50

9 BUNBANAC MATHIAS GABRIELE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 01'03"20

8 BIANCONI LEONARDO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 01'02"00

7 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 01'01"48

6 NEGOITA DENIS 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 01'00"08

5 METAJ CRISTIAN 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 00'58"00

4 SALZANO ALEX EMANUEL 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 00'58"00

3 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 00'57"00

2 TAJEDDINE RAYAN 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 00'56"00

1 DI LIZIA LORENZO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 00'55"20

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
30 PAGNONI GRETA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 S.T.

29 FRIGNANI NICOLE 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'26"40

28 GALLETTI GINEVRA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'22"90

27 PANIGALLI SARA 2014 SPORT 2000 EA1 03'20"00

26 SBROCCHI GIULIA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 03'18"00

25 VERÌ BEATRICE 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 03'15"80

24 GOVONI NADIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'11"30

23 SHLLAKU MELISSA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 03'00"20

22 POLI DARIA 2014 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'59"60

21 CAMPANA EMMA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 02'59"50

20 MARCHESELLI ELENA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 02'59"20

19 DALL'OLIO MARTA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 02'56"15

18 VITA RUTH 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'55"00

17 CIMILLUCA EMMA 2014 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 02'53"00

16 BALUGANI SOFIA 2014 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 02'52"93

15 TESTA CATERINA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 02'50"00

14 SANDONI IRENE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 02'50"00

13 BIZZARRI IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 02'49"32

12 GUIDETTI VIOLA 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 02'49"00

11 LANGONE MICHELA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 02'46"75

10 CALZATI MELISSA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 02'44"02

9 BERTOCCHI LIYA 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'43"50

8 STANZANI MELISSA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 02'42"00

7 CASCIONE GIULIA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 02'42"00

6 EUSEBI ELISA 2012 SPORT 2000 R1 02'40"00

5 CANÈ ILIA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'40"00

4 VANELLI CAROLINA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'35"00

3 PETTORELLI GIULIA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 02'34"90

2 BORTOLAN GAIA 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 02'32"10

1 PAGLIARELLO BIANCA 2012 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'25"00

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI
27 MEGALI ALESSANDRO 2011 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R14 S.T.

26 CAVALLO DIEGO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R1 S.T.

25 FILIPPINI GIONA 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'09"30

24 BORELLI LEONARDO 2013 APD MARCONI 93 EA1 03'05"00

23 FABBRI SIMONE 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 03'05"00

22 COSTA CESARE 2013 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA1 03'00"20

21 AZZOLINI YAROSLAV 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'57"09

20 PASSARO GUALDI RICCARDO 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'53"00

19 MELIDDO TOMMASO 2012 APD MARCONI 93 EA2 02'50"00

18 MALAGUTI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 02'50"00

17 MASINI SIMONE 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 02'50"00

16 VANDINI ELIA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 02'48"50

15 FRANZONI GIACOMO ALI 2013 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD EA1 02'45"00

14 BONAVITA LORENZO 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 02'45"00

13 CONSOLINI LEONARDO 2011 SPORT 2000 R14 02'43"00

12 GHEZZI PIETRO 2013 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA1 02'41"50

11 BLASI GIULIO MARIA 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 02'40"00

www.goandswim.it
Pagina 6  di 7



SdA Nuoto UISP BO

Campionati Provinciali UISP BO 2025 - ESA e
Sono Pronto 4 RAG

PROGRAMMA GARE10 MORREALE GABRIELE 2012 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD EA2 02'38"30

9 NASSETTI THOMAS 2012 SPORT 2000 EA2 02'36"00

8 ROMAGNOLI MARTINO 2012 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO EA2 02'34"70

7 ROSSI MATTIA 2010 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R1 02'30"00

6 MASIA JULES 2009 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R2 02'30"00

5 MONTERVINO DAVIDE VINCENZO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R2 02'30"00

4 SINIBALDI ANDREA 2011 NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD R14 02'30"00

3 PETRENCO MASSIMO 2009 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R2 02'27"00

2 MONTEVECCHI FEDERICO 2010 POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD R1 02'24"40

1 PEREZ DANIEL 2011 CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO R14 02'19"10
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